Ridgmont Parish Council

Iltems over £100 for the year April 2020 — March 2021

April 20 Clerks Salary
PAYE
Grasscutting

May 20 Clerks Salary
MEC
Repayment

June 20 Clerks Salary

Monthly Energy Charge
Grasscutting

July 20 Clerks Salary
Monthly Energy Charge
Play Inspection
Grasscutting
Insurance
PAYE
Grasscutting

August 20 Clerks Salary
Monthly Energy Charge

Sept 20 Clerks Salary
Monthly Energy Charge

Oct 20 Clerks Salary
Monthly Energy Charge
Local Plan
PAYE
Grasscutting
Grasscutting

Nov 20 Clerks Salary
Monthly Energy Charge
Grasscutting
Local Plan

Dec 20 Clerks Salary
Monthly Energy Charge
Grasscutting
PAYE

Jan 21 Clerks Salary
Monthly Energy Charge

357.55
168.40
357.55

357.55
166.62
1,000.00

357.55
172.18
530.00

357.55
166.62
111.60
530.00
901.18
256.20
530.00

357.55
172.18

357.55
172.18

357.55
166.62
1,872.00
256.20
530.00
530.00

357.55
172.18
750.00
1,248.00

357.55
166.62
1,060.00
256.20

357.55
172.18



Feb 21

Mar 21

Clerks Salary 357.55
Energy Charge 172.18
Clerks Salary 357.55

Monthly Energy Charge 155.52



