## Ridgmont Parish Council

## Items over £100 for the year April 2020 – March 2021

April 20	Clerks Salary PAYE Grasscutting	357.55 168.40 357.55
May 20	Clerks Salary M E C Repayment	357.55 166.62 1,000.00
June 20	Clerks Salary Monthly Energy Charge Grasscutting	357.55 172.18 530.00
July 20	Clerks Salary Monthly Energy Charge Play Inspection Grasscutting Insurance PAYE Grasscutting	357.55 166.62 111.60 530.00 901.18 256.20 530.00
August 20	Clerks Salary Monthly Energy Charge	357.55 172.18
Sept 20	Clerks Salary Monthly Energy Charge	357.55 172.18
Oct 20	Clerks Salary Monthly Energy Charge Local Plan PAYE Grasscutting Grasscutting	357.55 166.62 1,872.00 256.20 530.00 530.00
Nov 20	Clerks Salary Monthly Energy Charge Grasscutting Local Plan	357.55 172.18 750.00 1,248.00
Dec 20	Clerks Salary Monthly Energy Charge Grasscutting PAYE	357.55 166.62 1,060.00 256.20
Jan 21	Clerks Salary Monthly Energy Charge	357.55 172.18

Feb 21	Clerks Salary	357.55
	Energy Charge	172.18
Mar 21	Clerks Salary	357.55
	Monthly Energy Charge	155.52